
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DQ 

No. 

1 

75 

44 

382 

001 

11 

505 

01 

228 

21 

808 

433 

75x 

16 

437 

97 

33 

11x 

17 

71 

42 

Name 

ed prather 

Team Schotz 

Dan Maloney 

eric beaver 

ulrick szirka 

jeremy renshaw 

chris waggoner 

Jason Griepentrog 

jason begalke 

Derek Eckley 

eric swannie 

Carson Clark 

joel schotz 

robert rose 

Sergio Perez 

Eric Jacobsen 

John Hazelton 

john dowling 

Joe Terrell 

tony szirka 

jeff abrams 

Class 

TTU 

TT4 

TTU 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT2 

TT4 

TTU 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT2 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TT3 

TT1 

TT2 

TT4 

Overall BestTm 

1:44.272 

1:44.621 

1:44.819 

1:46.671 

1:48.584 

1:48.718 

1:49.097 

1:51.626 

1:51.721 

1:52.672 

1:52.889 

1:53.503 

1:53.773 

1:55.972 

1:56.860 

1:57.169 

1:57.275 

1:59.349 

1:59.842 

2:04.938 

Sponsor 

G-Loc Brakes / SCCAForums.com 

Arizona Motorsports Park 

RV Authority 

Silver Star Auto Haus 

TrackMustangsOnline.com 

New Dimensions Automotive 

Anchor Hill Communications 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

PORSCHE GT3 Cup Car 

Nissan 240sx 

Chevrolet Z28 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Honda S2000 

BMW 328i 

BMW 328i 

BMW 318ti 

Chevrolet zo6 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jerron Taylor 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Series Directors - Jeremy Renshaw and Eric Jacobsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Arizona Motoroports Park (CCW) 

Time Trial 

tt 1031 

AMP (CCW) 2.250 miles 


